Zia Action Handgun: 25Mar23




Stage 1
Shooter

D] Villa

Klaus Nicolaedis
Alex Kim
William Chandon
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter

Don Shoemaker
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Ray Renfrow
David McCoy
Wesley Miller
Jimmie Russell
Kent Jones

Ted Simmons
Regan Swinehart

Div
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap

Time
30.54
42.06
40.91
50.01
48.16
46.14
51.43
63.56
53.54
68.86
58.16
49.20
80.63
69.24
98.91
141.13
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Zia Action Handgun: 25Mar23

NS Proc Points Score
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109
10
106
109
96
9
9
101
84
100
84
69
108
66
91
108

3.51
2.62
2.59
2.18
1.91
1.95
1.69
1.59
1.51
1.45
144
1.40
1.34
0.95
0.92
0.16

Pct
100.0%
13.3%
12.5%
61.1%
55.2%
54.1%
41.3%
44.5%
44.0%
40.1%
40.5%
39.3%
31.5%
26.1%
25.8%
21.4%

By Division
Shooter

Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Ted Simmons

D] Villa

Alex Kim

Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter

Ray Renfrow
David McCoy
Wesley Miller
Jimmie Russell
Kent Jones
Regan Swinehart
Klaus Nicolaedis
William Chandon
Don Shoemaker

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Score
1.59
1.5T
0.92
3.51
2.59
1.91
1.95
1.45
1.44
1.40
1.34
0.95
0.76
2.62
2.18
1.69

Pct
100.0%
98.1%
51.9%
100.0%
12.5%
55.2%
54.1%
40.1%
40.5%
39.3%
31.5%
26.1%
21.4%
100.0%
83.3%
64.6%



Stage 2
Shooter

D] Villa

William Chandon
Klaus Nicolaedis
Don Shoemaker
Alex Kim

Lyn Carter
David McCoy
Vic Echeverria
Regan Swinehart
Ray Renfrow
Chris Garrett
Wesley Miller
Ron Bjornberg
Jimmie Russell
Ted Simmons
Kent Jones

Div
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap

Time A
1720 21
23.07 20
2409 19
23.58 16
22.16 21
26.23 16
2041 9
36.71 10
34.81 16
4498 19
3642 14
30.03 11
4520 13
59.51 22
4759 13
2196 T 1
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Zia Action Handgun: 25Mar23

NS Proc Points Score
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109
108
101
104
89
11
36
98
9
107
83
68
9
110
12
a1

6.34
4.68
4.44
441
4.02
2.94
2.14
2.61
2.61
2.38
2.28
2.26
2.19
1.8
1.51
0.97

Pct
100.0%
13.9%
10.1%
69.6%
63.4%
46.3%
43.3%
42.1%
41.3%
31.5%
36.0%
35.7%
34.6%
29.2%
23.9%
15.2%

By Division
Shooter

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons

D] Villa

Alex Kim

Lyn Carter
David McCoy
Regan Swinehart
Ray Renfrow
Chris Garrett
Wesley Miller
Jimmie Russell
Kent Jones
William Chandon
Klaus Nicolaedis
Don Shoemaker

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S

Score
2.61
2.19
1.51
6.34
4.02
2.94
2.14
2.61
2.38
2.8
2.26
1.85
097
4.68
444
441

Pct
100.0%
82.0%
56.7%
100.0%
63.4%
46.3%
43.3%
41.3%
31.5%
36.0%
35.1%
29.2%
15.2%
100.0%
94.9%
94.2%



Stage 3
Shooter

D] Villa

Alex Kim

Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
William Chandon
Ray Renfrow
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Regan Swinehart
Jimmie Russell
Wesley Miller
Ted Simmons
Don Shoemaker
David McCoy
Ron Bjornberg
Kent Jones

Div
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
Optic-S
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap

Time
17.56
25.68
36.68
31.85
38.08
46.55
6291
65.07
13.86
16.64
89.46
95.51
91.81
120.59
116.61
180.00
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19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
14
11
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Zia Action Handgun: 25Mar23

NS Proc Points Score
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95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
45
15

9.41
3.10
2.59
2.51
2.49
2.04
1.51
1.46
1.29
1.24
1.06
0.99
0.91
0.19
0.39
0.08

Pct
100.0%
68.4%
41.9%
46.4%
46.1%
3.1%
21.9%
21.0%
23.8%
22.9%
19.6%
18.4%
17.9%
14.6%

1.1%

1.5%

By Division
Shooter

Vic Echeverria
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
D] Villa

Alex Kim

Chris Garrett
Ray Renfrow
Lyn Carter
Regan Swinehart
Jimmie Russell
Wesley Miller
David McCoy
Kent Jones
Klaus Nicolaedis
William Chandon
Don Shoemaker

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Score
1.46
0.99
0.39
541
3.0
251
2.04
1.51
1.29
1.24
1.06
0.79
0.08
2.59
2.49
097

Pct
100.0%
68.1%
26.4%
100.0%
68.4%
46.4%
3.1%
21.9%
23.8%
22.9%
19.6%
14.6%

1.5%
100.0%
96.3%
31.5%



Stages 1-3
Shooter

D] Villa

Alex Kim

Klaus Nicolaedis
William Chandon
Don Shoemaker
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter

Ray Renfrow
Vic Echeverria
David McCoy
Wesley Miller
Regan Swinehart
Jimmie Russell
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Kent Jones

Div
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap

Zia Action Handgun: 25Mar23

Score
15.32
10.30
9.65
9.36
1.01
6.76
6.40
5.81
5.70
498
413
4.66
443
411
343
2.00

Pct
100.0%
61.3%
63.0%
61.1%
46.2%
4.1%
41.8%
38.3%
31.2%
32.5%
30.9%
30.4%
28.9%
21.2%
22.4%
13.1%

By Division
Shooter

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons

D] Villa

Alex Kim

Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter

Ray Renfrow
David McCoy
Wesley Miller
Regan Swinehart
Jimmie Russell
Kent Jones
Klaus Nicolaedis
William Chandon
Don Shoemaker

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Score
5.70
411
343
15.32
10.30
6.76
6.40
5.81
498
413
4.66
443
2.00
9.65
9.36
1.01

Pct
100.0%
13.1%
60.1%
100.0%
67.3%
4.1%
41.8%
38.3%
32.5%
30.9%
30.4%
28.9%
13.1%
100.0%
97.0%
13.3%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis
D] Villa

William Chandon
Jimmie Russell
Regan Swinehart
Alex Kim

Ron Bjornberg
Ray Renfrow
Don Shoemaker
Chris Garrett
Ted Simmons
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
David McCoy
Wesley Miller
Kent Jones

Stage 1 Time

10
109
109
108
108
106
101
100
91
96
91
90
84
84
69
66

42.06
30.54
50.01
80.63
141.13
40.91
63.56
68.86
57.43
48.16
98.91
46.14
§3.54
58.16
49.20
69.24

Shooter
Jimmie Russell
D] Villa

William Chandon
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ray Renfrow
Don Shoemaker
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Regan Swinehart
Alex Kim

Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter

Ted Simmons
Wesley Miller
David McCoy
Kent Jones

Zia Action Handgun: 25Mar23

Stage 2 Time

110
109
108
107
101
104
99
98
91
89
83
11
12
68
56
21

59.51
17.20
23.01
24.09
44.98
23.58
45.20
36.71
34.81
22.16
36.42
26.23
41.59
30.03
20.41
21.96

Shooter

D] Villa

Alex Kim

Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
William Chandon
Ray Renfrow
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Regan Swinehart
Jimmie Russell
Wesley Miller
Ted Simmons
Don Shoemaker
David McCoy
Ron Bjornberg
Kent Jones

Stage 3 Time

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
45
15

11.56
25.68
36.68
31.85
38.08
46.55
62.91
65.07
13.86
16.64
89.46
95.57
97.87
120.59
116.61
180.00

Shooter

D] Villa

Jimmie Russell
Klaus Nicolaedis
William Chandon
Ray Renfrow
Don Shoemaker
Regan Swinehart
Alex Kim

Vic Echeverria
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter

Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
David McCoy
Wesley Miller
Kent Jones

33
33
312
312
302
296
294
290
a1
214
262
258
245
235
232
108

Total Time

65.30
216.78
102.83
111.16
160.39
178.88
250.40
88.81
195.32
123.03
135.28
242.01
225.43
199.16
168.69
211.20



